Non-Executive Directors for VC
Agenda

08:45

09:00

10:00

11:15

11:30

13:00

14:00

15:30

bvca

Invested in a better future

Registration and Breakfast

The Role of Non-Executive Directors in Venture Capital

What to expect in the boardroom

Break

The role of Non-Executive Directors (NEDs)

Essential attributes and skills for effective NEDs
Potential pressures and challenges faced by NEDs
Boardroom dynamics

Key responsibilities of an NED

Lunch

Financial health of the business and cash flow management
Successful M&A, timing and use of administrators and advisors
Identifying and retaining key personnel

Succession planning for critical roles

Customer pipeline analysis
Preparing for upcoming funding rounds

Product road map
Next funding round countdown, metrics, book building

Data room establishment and upkeep

Best Practice for Board Governance

Break

training@bvca.co.uk

Pre-meeting considerations and preparation

Creating an informative and concise board pack

Key metrics and strategies

Performance measurement essentials

Stakeholder and risk management

Navigating investor relations including angel investors

+44 (0)20 7492 0400



Non-Executive Directors for VC b
Agenda VC a)

Invested in a better future

15:45 Panel Discussion: Success Stories and Best Practice from Experienced VC
Non-Executive Directors

e Navigating the journey: Insights from experienced NEDs
e Applying Best Practices in Action
e Q&A

17:00 Drinks Reception

training@bvca.co.uk +44 (0)20 7492 0400



