Non-Executive Directors for VC Agenda



08:45	Registration and Breakfast
09:00	The Role of Non-Executive Directors in Venture Capital
10:00	 What to expect in the boardroom The role of Non-Executive Directors (NEDs) Essential attributes and skills for effective NEDs Potential pressures and challenges faced by NEDs Boardroom dynamics
11:15	Break
11:30	 Key responsibilities of an NED Financial health of the business and cash flow management Successful M&A, timing and use of administrators and advisors Identifying and retaining key personnel Succession planning for critical roles Customer pipeline analysis Preparing for upcoming funding rounds Product road map Next funding round countdown, metrics, book building Data room establishment and upkeep
13:00	Lunch
14:00	 Pre-meeting considerations and preparation Creating an informative and concise board pack Key metrics and strategies Performance measurement essentials Stakeholder and risk management Navigating investor relations including angel investors
15:30	Break

Non-Executive Directors for VC Agenda



15:45	Panel Discussion: Success Stories and Best Practice from Experienced VC Non-Executive Directors
	 Navigating the journey: Insights from experienced NEDs Applying Best Practices in Action Q&A
17:00	Drinks Reception